Dato: 20.2.16
Stad: Hornindal skisenter
Grein: Storslalom

# StNr Navn
111-12 8r
1 45 Stranden Mathea
47 Molvar Anny Vage
46 Varpen Mabel Borgen
38 Brenne Ida
40 Helset Lea Tgnnesen
48 Rebbestad Ariana
103 Felde Oleanna
41 Tvergrov Jenny Kristin
37 Aandahl Synne Dahle
39 Walseth Marthe Aarskog
44 Larsen Noor
42 Molvzer Marie Waage
43 Strand Jacobia Nicoline Farstad
14 105 Szetren Ingeborg
G11-12 ar :
1 62 Storbraten Philip
52 Heimen Jonathan K
64 Hagen Jonas Hole
50 Felde lohan
60 Sjaholm lver
51 Flemmen Trym Strand
57 Fredheim Magnar
59 Farstadvoll Kristian
49 Sjaholm Mathias
58 Rand Jan Henden
55 Stokkenes Saethre Oliver
113 Haugen Patrick Andre
54 Mosesen Adrian
61 Storevik Adrian
56 Gjengar Adrian
63 Hopland Mats Sgrebg
53 Aandahl Trym Dahle
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113-14 &r
1 69 Valde Maia Sge

67 Zwieten van Fien

66 Almas Celina Olsen

68 Brenne Oda

70 Dalen Ingvild Fauske
102 Felde Marthea
111 Terlen Frgya Fjellvig
65 Helland Hedda

72 Remme Anna Lindset
73 Fredheim Julie

71 Valde Pia Sge
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G13-144r

78 Terlen Snorre Fjeldvig
80 Lgdpen Trym Dalset
79 Ambakk Bendik
104 Hetle Havard
75 Gunnarsson-Sletten Magnus
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Tidtaking : ALGE-TIMING produkt
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ALGE-TIMING

Storslalomrennet
Hornindal 2016

Resultatliste (Pr. klasse)

TD: Gunnar Grimson

Rennleiar: Egil Aambakk
Bakkesjef: Arve Hovdenak
Dommar: Kristian Mork

Klubb

Volda T og IL - Ski
@rsta IL - Ski

@rsta IL - Ski

Volda T og iL - Ski
Volda T og IL - Ski
Amdal IL, @rsta - Ski
Breimsbygda IL
Amdal IL, @rsta - Ski
Rival, Spkl - Ski
Amdal IL, @rsta - Ski
Spjelkavik IL - Ski
Spjelkavik IL - Ski
Spjelkavik IL - Ski
Hornindal IL

Rauma Alpin Klubb - Alpin - Ski
Rauma Alpin Klubb - Alpin - Ski
Stranda IL - Ski

Haugen IL - Ski

Molde og Omegn IF - Alpint
Rival, Spki - Ski

Olden IL - Ski

Molde og Omegn IF - Alpint
Molde og Omegn IF - Alpint
Haugen IL - Ski

Haugen IL - Ski

Amdal IL

Stranda IL - Ski

Amdal IL, @rsta - Ski

@rsta IL - Ski

Stryn T og IL - Ski

Rival, Spkl - Ski

Stordal IL - Ski
Stordal IL - Ski
Stordal IL - Ski
Volda T og IL - Ski
Stranda IL - Ski
Breimsbygda IL
Spjelkavik IL - Ski
Stordal IL - Ski
Stranda IL - Ski
Olden IL - Ski
Stordal IL - Ski

Spjelkavik IL - Ski
Haugen IL - Ski
@rsta IL - Ski
Breimsbygda IL
Spjelkavik IL - Ski

20.02 2016 - 16:40°18
Side1/2

ALGE-TIMING!

l.omgang

1:24.85
1:27.02
1:26.65
1:31.15
1:32.29
1:36.31
1:38.46
1:40.67
1:40.46
1:49.00
1:48.93
1:51.45
1:51.47
1:57.31

1:25.36
1:27.63
1:30.39
1:28.33
1:31.07
1:32.15
1:32.75
1:33.45
1:32.38
1:34.17
1:35.30
1:39.88
1:44.59
1:48.64
1:49.70
1:32.55

DNS

1:24.55
1:26.21
1:28.49
1:28.63
1:34.52
1:33.90
1:37.23
1:34.88
1:37.61
1:44.47

DNS

1:25.47
1:25.41
1:26.96
1:26.87
1:29.63

Lang Leype
Hegde: 270m, 51 portar
Kort Leype
Hegde: 175m, 35 portar

2.omgang Total Diff
1:27.61 2:52.46
1:28.41 2:55.43 +2.97
1:29.96 2:56.61 +4.15
1:35.09 3:06.24 +13.78
1:34.21 3:06.50 +14.04
1:37.94 3:14.25 +21.79
1:40.56 3:19.02 +26.56
1:41.16 3:21.83 +29.37
1:43.79 3:24.25 +31.79
1:44.68 3:33.68 +41.22
1:50.64 3:39.57 +47.11
1:52.38 3:43.83 +51.37
1:54.47 3:45.94 +53.48
2:00.03 3:57.34 +1:04.88
1:26.33 2:51.69
1:28.46 2:56.09 +4.40
1:28.07 2:58.46 +6.77
1:30.32 2:58.65 +6.96
1:30.41 3:01.48 +9.79
1:32.94 3:05.09 +13.40
1:33.57 3:06.32 +14.63
1:33.97 3:07.42 +15.73
1:35.10 3:07.48 +15.79
1:35.78 3:09.95 +18.26
1:39.34 3:14.64 +2295
1:41.53 3:21.41 +29.72
1:49.71 3:34.30 +42 .61
1:50.56 3:39.20 +47.51
1:51.63 3:41.33 +49.64
DNF 1:32.55
1:24.58 2:49.13
1:25.73 2:51.94 +2.81
1:27.73 2:56.22 +7.09
1:28.37 2:57.00 +7.87
1:28.93 3:03.45 +14.32
1:30.40 3:04.30 +15.17
1:32.84 3:10.07 +20.94
1:36.12 3:11.00 +21.87
1:44.79 3:22.40 +33.27
1:40.98 3:25.45 +36.32
1:21.93 2:47.40
1:22.85 2:48.26 +0.86
1:23.40 2:50.36 +2.96
12413 2:51.00 +3.60
1:28.07 2:57.70 +10.30
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ALGE-TIMING

Storslalomrennet - Hornindal 2016
Resultatliste (Pr. klasse

#* StNr Navn Klubb 1.omgang 2.omgang Total Diff
6 74 Kaaresen Hans Christian Aakre Spjelkavik Alpin 1:34.17 1:27.55 3:01.72 +14.32
7 76 Drageset Emil Henden Olden IL - Ski 1:35.58 1:32.98 3:08.56 +21.16
s 81 Larsen Storm Spjelkavik IL - Ski 1:4001  1:36.81  3:16.82 +29.42
77 Slettalpkken Tobias Rauma Alpin Klubb - Alpin - Ski DNF
115-16 &r
1 82 Rest Victoria Spjelkavik IL - Ski 1:28.21 1:23.43 2:51.64
2 84 Torlen Guro Fieldvig Spjelkavik IL - Ski 1:29.75 1:22.78 2:52.53 +0.89
3 86 Flemmen Jenny Rival, Spkl - Ski 1:30.76 1:26.42 2:57.18 +5.54
4 83 Aandahl Vilde Dahle Rival, Spkl - Ski 1:35.37 1:31.12 3:06.49 +14.85
5 85 Larsen Stavseng Marie Stordal IL - Ski 1:45.01 1:30.38 3:15.39 +23.75
G 15-16 ar
1 89 Ambakk Eirik Rekkedal @rsta IL - Ski 1:24.57 1:19.69 2:44.26
2 93 Ambakk Sondre Rekkedal @rsta IL - Ski 1:24.81 1:21.17 2:45.98 +1.72
3 92 Hagen Daniel Veten IL - Ski 1:26.34 1:20.62 2:46.96 +2.70
4 101 Felde Reiel Breimsbygda IL 1:25.15 1:22.91 2:48.06 +3.80
5 95 Drageset Jonas Henden Olden IL - Ski 1:26.69 1:22.29 2:48.98 +4.72
6 91 @ye Trym @rsta IL - Ski 1:27.48 1:24.13 2:51.61 +7.35
7 94 Engeland Ivar Haugen IL - Ski 1:33.46 1:27.98 3:01.44 +17.18
8 90 Stavseng Jgrgen Larsen Stordal IL - Ski 1:34.01 1:28.38 3:02.39 +18.13
9 88 Moe Hakon @yehaug @rsta IL - Ski 1:43.20 1:28.48 3:11.68 +27.42
87 Slettalpkken Jgrgen Rauma Alpin Kiubb - Alpin - Ski DNF 1:39.44 1:39.44
Junior | K 17-18 ar
1 96 Mork Josefine Stranda IL - Ski 1:27.27 1:24.11 2:51.38
2 97 Helland Rebekka Stordal IL - Ski 1:26.88 1:24.68 2:51.56 +0.18
3 99 Olsen Almas Julie Stordal IL - Ski 1:26.61 1:25.69 2:52.30 +0.92
4 98 Gjendem Linnea Stranda IL - Ski 1:29.50 1:26.03 2:55.53 +4.15
Junior I M 19-21 &r
100 Aarseth Ole-Kristian Stranda IL - Ski DNS



